21
Safety standard recognized ceramic capacitor
 across-the-line
 antenna coupling
 line by-pass
UL
CSA
VDE

(min)
23
Part number system
E L72VK101B 1 K
Rated voltage
2Q : 125VAC
2T : 250VAC
2V : 400VAC
Cap. tolerance
K : ±10%
M : ±20%
Lead space
7 : 7.5 mm
9 : 10.0 mm
   Capacitance
0:*1 3:*1000
1:*10
2:*100
Lead length
L :32mm (max)
M:10.0±0.5 mm
S :5.0±0.5 MM
Temp. char.
B : Y5P
E : Y5U
F : Y5V
 Product type
Safety Standard
Recognized
Ceramic Capacitor
(Epoxy Coating)
Lead style
1 : Straight type
Mark
*Please contact with us if your design has a special requirement.
ARITEC SAFETY DISC
24
Notes